
 
 

 

 

 

 
Criterion – III 

 
3.2.2 Number of Workshops / Seminars / Conferences including programs 

conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) 

and entrepreneurship during the last five years. 

Consolidated List of Workshops / Seminars 

2018-2019 to 2022-2023 
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Criterion - III 

Metric – 3.2.2 



S. No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

3.2.2 Number of workshops/seminars/conference including programs 
conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and 
entrepreneurship during the last five years. 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

(Affiliated to Acharva Nagariuna University. Recognised under 2(f) UGCAct 1956) 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR� 522034, A. P 

Email: st anns collayahoo.co.in Wehbsite:www.stannscollegeforwomen.org 

Year 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022-23 

2022 - 23 

2022-23 

2022 - 23 

2022 - 23 

2022 - 23 

2022-23 

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

Workshop on "A Motivational and 
Guidance Session on Entrepreneurship 
Opportunities 

Name of the Number of Date From 
Workshops/Seminars/Conferences participants 

Workshop on Research Methodology 

Workshop on Health Dynamics 

Workshop on Preparation of Detergent and 
Phenol 

Workshop on Bio-Analytic 

A Seminar on Women Trafficking and 
Cyber Crime 

Seminar on Cyber Security 

Seminar on Digital Marketing 

Workshop on "Kotak Securities Financial 
Education Program" 

Seminar on "Stress Management" 

One-Day E-Workshop on "Data Analytics" 

Seminar on "Gear-up Corporate Career 
Programme" 

Seminar on Cloud Computing 

218 

360 

57 

85 

120 

508 

328 

43 

94 

70 

57 

48 

146 

Criteria: IiI 

To 

Metric-3.2.2 

31-08-2023 

21-06-2023 

09-06-2023 

28-04-2023 

28-04-2023 

29-03-2023 

16-02-2023 

16-02-2023 

to 

15-12-2022 

16-12-2022 

23-11-2022 

29-06-2022 

09-05-2022 

06-05-2022 

03-05-2023



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2019-20 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

2018-19 

Seminar on Renewable Energy 

Seminar on " Statistical Tools for Data 
Analytics" 

A Conference on "lmportance of Management 
Accounting" 

Workshop on "Chem Cartoon Comics" 

Awareness Program on Entrepreneurship" 

Languages Workshop - Recitation of 
Bhagavatham Poems, News Reading 
Competition 

Workshop on Progress in Physics 

Seminar on " Basic Statistical Methods Using R 
Programming" 

Seminar on NMR Spectroscopy 

Seminar on Tally Orientation Program 

Seminar on Liquid Crystal and Image Processing 

Languages Workshop (Muchataga Modu 
Nimishaalu)-MMN Competition 

Seminar on Motivation 

Seminar on Plant Physiology and Metabolism 

Seminar on "FUTURE READY" 

Seminar on "Personal Financial Planning" 

Seminar on Prospectus and Challenges in 
Microbiology and Biotechnology 

COL 

SNNY 
EGE FOp 

GORAAEEA GUNT 

196 

239 

72 

76 

119 

100 

237 

196 

65 

84 

224 

80 

84 

70 

84 

94 

85 

28-04-2022 

23-04-2022 

18-04-2022 

30-03-2022 

20-02-2020 

05-02-2020 

04-02-2020 

23-01-2020 

31-08-2019 

12-08-2019 

29-01-2019 

24-01-2019 

20-01-2019 

11-12-2018 

09-11-2018 

11-08-2018 

21-08-2018 

PRINCIPAL 

St. Ann's College for Women 
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 03.4 




