CARICA CARE

ST. ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognized Under Section 2(f) of UGC Act 1956-New Delhi)

Amaravathi Road, Gorantla, Guntur – 522034 (A.P)

Email: st anns coll@yahoo.co.in Website: www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Criterion - III

Metric – 3.2.2



Criterion – III

3.2.2 Number of Workshops / Seminars / Conferences including programs conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship during the last five years.

Consolidated List of Workshops / Seminars

2018-2019 to 2022-2023

ST.ANN'S COLLEGE FOR WOMEN



(Affiliated to Acharya Nagarjuna University, Recognised under 2(f) UGCAct 1956)

GORANTLA, GUNTUR – 522034, A. P

Email: st_anns_coll@yahoo.co.in Website:www.stannscollegeforwomen.org

Metric- 3.2.2

Criteria: III

3.2.2 Number of workshops/seminars/conference including programs conducted on Research Methodology, Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) and entrepreneurship during the last five years.

S. No	Year	Name of the	Number of	Date From-
1	2022-23	Workshops/Seminars/Conferences Workshop on "A Motivational and Guidance Session on Entrepreneurship Opportunities	participants 218	31-08-2023
2	2022-23	Workshop on Research Methodology	360	21-06-2023
3	2022-23	Workshop on Health Dynamics	57	09-06-2023
4	2022-23	Workshop on Preparation of Detergent and Phenol	85	28-04-2023
5	2022 - 23	Workshop on Bio-Analytic	120	28-04-2023
6	2022-23	A Seminar on Women Trafficking and Cyber Crime	508	29-03-2023
7	2022 - 23	Seminar on Cyber Security	328	03-05-2023
8	2022 - 23	Seminar on Digital Marketing	43	16-02-2023
9	2022 - 23	Workshop on "Kotak Securities Financial Education Program"	94	15-12-2022 to 16-12-2022
10	2022-23	Seminar on "Stress Management"	70	23-11-2022
11	2021-22	One-Day E-Workshop on "Data Analytics"	57	29-06-2022
12	2021-22	Seminar on "Gear-up Corporate Career Programme"	48	09-05-2022
13	2021-22	Seminar on Cloud Computing	146	06-05-2022

14	2021-22	Seminar on Renewable Energy	196	28-04-2022
15	2021-22	Seminar on " Statistical Tools for Data Analytics"	239	23-04-2022
16	2021-22	A Conference on "Importance of Management Accounting"	72	18-04-2022
17	2021-22	Workshop on "Chem Cartoon Comics"	76	30-03-2022
18	2019-20	Awareness Program on "Entrepreneurship"	119	20-02-2020
19	2019-20	Languages Workshop - Recitation of Bhagavatham Poems, News Reading Competition	100	05-02-2020
20	2019-20	Workshop on Progress in Physics	237	04-02-2020
21	2019-20	Seminar on "Basic Statistical Methods Using R-Programming"	196	23-01-2020
22	2019-20	Seminar on NMR Spectroscopy	65	31-08-2019
23	2019-20	Seminar on Tally Orientation Program	84	12-08-2019
24	2018-19	Seminar on Liquid Crystal and Image Processing	224	29-01-2019
25	2018-19	Languages Workshop (Muchataga Modu Nimishaalu)-MMN Competition	80	24-01-2019
26	2018-19	Seminar on Motivation	84	20-01-2019
27	2018-19	Seminar on Plant Physiology and Metabolism	70	11-12-2018
28	2018-19	Seminar on "FUTURE READY"	84	09-11-2018
29	2018-19	Seminar on "Personal Financial Planning"	94	11-08-2018
30	2018-19	Seminar on Prospectus and Challenges in Microbiology and Biotechnology	85	21-08-2018



PRINCIPAL

St. Ann's College for Women
GORANTLA, GUNTUR-522 034